
Number Cumulative Number of Ratio Total Cumulative Percent
Gift Level of Gifts Number of Gifts Prospects Prospects to Gifts per Gift Level Total of Goal
380,000$                1 1 4 4:1 380,000$           380,000$           10%
190,000$                2 3 8 4:1 380,000$           760,000$           20%

96,000$                  4 7 16 4:1 384,000$           1,144,000$        30%
48,000$                  8 15 32 4:1 384,000$           1,528,000$        40%
24,000$                  15 30 60 4:1 360,000$           1,888,000$        50%
18,000$                  22 52 88 4:1 396,000$           2,284,000$        60%
12,000$                  32 84 128 4:1 384,000$           2,668,000$        70%

9,000$                    40 124 160 4:1 360,000$           3,028,000$        80%
6,000$                    66 190 198 3:1 396,000$           3,424,000$        90%

1,000$                    186 376 558 3:1 186,000$           3,610,000$        95%
under $1000* 1524 1900 3048 2:1 190,000$           3,800,000$        100%

*Average gift size in lowest level = $125

$3,800,000 Capital Campaign Gift Range Chart
Stacey Ray Roth, PPPM 581 Fundraising, Feb. 29, 2016

190 donors/1900 total donors = 10% of donors providing 90% of the campaign's goal
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